Code postal

11000
11000
11000
11100
11100
11100
11110
11130
11200
11300
11370
11430
12100
15100
30120
34110
34120
34140
34190
34200
34200
34240
34290
34290
34300
34300
34310
34410
34490
34500
34500
34560
34600
34630
34725
34800
66000
66000
66000
66000
66100
66120
66140

Liste des supermarchés concernés par le rappel produit :
Pur jus de clémentine 1L

Nom du supermarché

CARCASSONNE Claude Bernard
CARCASSONNE Bouffet
CARCASSONNE Cité
NARBONNE Leclerc
NARBONNE Marcorignan
NARBONNE Coupe
COURSAN Toulouse
SIGEAN Nouvelle
LEZIGNAN CORBIERES Marechal Foch
LIMOUX Alet

LEUCATE Roseaux
GRUISSAN Mateille
MILLAU Martel
ANDELAT Montplain

LE VIGAN

ONTIGNAN Juin
PEZENAS - Branly

MEZE Romany

LAROQUE Europe

SETE - Papillons

SETE Martelli

LAMALOU LES BAINS
LIEURAN LES BEZIERS
SERVIAN - Entrepreneurs
AGDE Guiraudette

AGDE Cassin

CAPESTANG Toulouse
SERIGNAN VALRAS
MURVIEL LES BEZIERS - RD 19
Béziers Saint Nazaire
BEZIERS Badone

Poussan - lauriers
BEDARIEUX Jaures

ST THIBERY Crouzette

SAINT ANDRE DE SANGONIS - Montpellier

CLERMONT L HERAULT
PERPIGNAN EOLIENNE Guynemer
PERPIGNAN Languedoc
PERPIGNAN HAMBOURG

PERPIG St Assicle

PERPIGNAN - Barthez

EGAT

CANET EN ROUSSILLON - alizees

Ville

CARCASSONNE
Carcassonne
CARCASSONNE
Narbonne

Narbonne

NARBONNE

COURSAN

SIGEAN
Lézignan-Corbiéres
Limoux

LEUCATE

GRUISSAN

MILLAU

ANDELAT (SAINT FLOUR)
LE VIGAN

Frontignan

Pézenas

MEZE

LAROQUE

Sete

Sete
Lamalou-les-Bains
Lieuran-lés-Béziers
SERVIAN

Agde

Agde

Capestang

SERIGNAN

MURVIEL LES BEZIERS
BEZIERS

BEZIERS

POUSSAN

BEDARIEUX
Saint-Thibéry

SAINT ANDRE DE SANGONIS
CLERMONT L'HERAULT
PERPIGNAN EOLIENNE
PERPIGNAN

Perpignan

Perpignan

Perpignan

EGAT

CANET EN ROUSSILLON

Rue

avenue Claude Bernard
boulevard henry bouffet
avenue du souvenir frangais
Avenue du Général Leclerc
Route de Marcorignan
Route de Perpignan
avenue de Toulouse
avenue de Port la Nouvelle
Rue des Grillons

Avenue de Catalogne
AVENUE DES ROSEAUX
avenue des Ayguades de Pech rouge
Avenue Edouard Alfred Martel
Zi Montplain

Chemin du pont de la croix
Avenue du Maréchal Juin
Avenue Général de Gaulle
Chemin du Romany
avenue de I'Europe

Rue de la Chasse aux Papillons
Avenue Gilbert Martelli
Avenue Maréchal Foch
Rue des Oliviers

rue des Entrepreneurs

Rue de I'Adonis

Boulevard René Cassin
Avenue de Toulouse

route de Valras

Lieu dit les Ouibels

route de capestang
Avenue de Badones
avenue des lauriers
avenue Jean Jaures

Rue Ricardo Mazza

Route de Montpellier
ROUTE DE MONTPELLIER
avenue Georges Guynemer
avenue du Languedoc
Avenue Julien Panchot
Boulevard Saint-Assiscle
Avenue André Tourne
Route de Las Deveses

Avenue des alizés



66160
66200
66240

66250
66280
66300
66330
66380
66400
66500
66600
66660
66700
66750
81100
81100
81200

LE BOULOU
ELNE
ST ESTEVE Aerodrome

ST LAURENT DE LA SALANQUE RD 90
SALEILLES Mas alart

THUIR

CABESTANY Guerido

PIA - Bompas

REYNES Cabanasse

RIA SIRACH Louis

RIVESALTES

PORT VENDRES

ARGELES SUR MER 8 Mai

Saint Cyprien - Avenue Maréchal Leclerc
CASTRES

CASTRES Toulouse

AUSSILLON Nationale

LE BOULOU
Elne
SAINT ESTEVE

ST LAURENT DE LA

SALANQUE
Saleilles
Thuir
Cabestany
PIA

REYNES
Ria-Sirach
Rivesaltes
Port-Vendres
Argelés-sur-Mer
Saint Cyprien
Castres
CASTRES
AUSSILLON

CARRER D'EN CAVAILLES
Boulevard Jacques Albert

avenue de I'Aerodrome

rue simon violet

Rue Frederick Bousquet
Avenue des Corbieres
Chemin de Saint-Gaudérique
Route de Bompas

lieu dit la Cabanasse
Route de Mont Louis
Rue léon gaumont

Route de Collioure
avenue du 8 mai 1945
Avenue Maréchal Leclerc
Chemin de Penchénéry
ROUTE DE TOULOUSE

route nationale 112



